
10th Annual Conference and Awards Ceremony
celebrating good practice

“Living Well in the Last Years of Life”

RT Hon Paul Burstow MP
Prof Martin Green - Care England
Prof John Young - NHS England

Dr Lisa Bayliss Pratt - Health Education England
Kate Birrell - Care Quality Commision EOL Lead
David Oliver - Chair of British Geriatrics Society

 Catherine Foot - King’s Fund
Max Watson - Northern Ireland Hospice

Alice Perman - BBC

Speakers include:

On Friday 26th September 2014
Institute of Education, 20 Bedford Way, London, WC1H 0AL

(Walking distance from Euston Station)



For further information please contact:
The GSF Central Team on 01743 291 892 or accreditation@gsfcentre.co.uk

www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

• A not-to-be-missed opportunity to hear national updates in End of Life Care
• Hear up to date policy and government initiatives
• See examples of good practice that inform and inspire your local development
• Presentation of awards for Accredited and Reaccredited organisations
• Sharing of examples of good practice with GSF Accredited Care Homes, 
  Community Hospitals, GP Practices and other organisations
• GSF updates, experience from projects areas across the county 
   including integrated cross boundary care
• A choice of 8 interactive workshops with leading experts
• Inspiring speakers focusing on the challenges of the ageing population and 
   improving End of Life Care

Discounted rates are available for Solid Gold Club Members 
To register please visit - www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

Reasons to attend:

GSF and the Accreditation awards are endorsed by:



9:00 

9:45

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

Registration with Tea and Coff ee

Welcome 

Setting the scene,  Excerpts from BBC Documentary –
 Protecting our Parents

Introduction from Chair—Meeting the Challenges of the 
Ageing Population

Making Our Health & Care Systems Fit For An Ageing 
Population - Kings Fund Report

Health and Social Care — Fit for the future

Frailty is the Future

Panel discussion

GSF Team

Professor Keri Thomas, Founder of GSF

Martin Green, Chief Exec. Care England

David Oliver, Chair of British Geriatrics 
Society, Visiting Fellow Kings Fund

Rt Hon Paul Burstow MP, Chair of DEMOS 
Commission of Residenal Care (CORC)

Prof John Young - National Clinical Director 
for Integration & Frail Elderly, NHS England

All above plus Alice Perman, Producer of 
“Protecting our Parents”

The GSF Team and representatives from 
diff erent GSF programmes across the 
country

Tracy Day, Airedale Hospital
Kelly Tanner, Excelcare Homecare Division
Caroline Scates, St Francis Hospice 
Peter Nightingale, RCGP

Presented by Peter Nightingale, RCGP
 

Presented by Suzanne Jones,
Community Hospitals Association 

Prof Lisa Bayliss-Pratt, Health Education 
England Director of Nursing

Kate Birrell, Regulatory Policy 
Off icer, Care Quality Commission

Choose one from A1, B1, C1 or D1

Choose one from  A2, B2, C2 or D2

Max Watson, Medical Director, Northern 
Ireland Hospice

Presented by Maureen Hinds,
National Skills Academy for Social Care

Martin Green, Chief Exec. Care England

11:30

11:50

12:40

12:55

Tea and Coff ee Break

The work of The National GSF Centre in End of 
Life Care
• Care Homes • Community Hospitals • Dementia Care
• Hospice Support • Spiritual Care Course • Integrated 
Cross Boundary Care Foundation Sites • Acute 
Hospitals • Domiciliary Care • Regional Centres
• Primary Care

GSF Awards - Going for Gold Primary Care Quality 
Recognition and Accreditation

GSF Awards - Community Hospitals Quality 
Recognition and Accreditation

1:10

1.55

2:10

2:30

Lunch

Educating our workforce – Meeting the challenges 
of the future

CQC’s new inspection approach and End of Life Care

Workshops — choice of concurrent workshops

3:15

3:35

4:20

4:45

5:20

5.30

Followed 
by

Tea and Coff ee Break

Workshops — choice of concurrent workshops

Bringing together the head, hands and heart of care

GSF Awards - Care Homes Quality Recognition and 
Re-accreditation and Interviews, Dementia Care Awards
& Domiciliary Care Awards

Presentation of Care Home of The Year

Close

Celebratory reception for those receiving their
Quality Hallmark Awards



Delegates are invited to attend two workshops on the day.
One from Workshop 1 list and one from Workshop 2 list.

Workshop 1
2.30pm - 3.15pm

Workshop 2
3.35pm - 4.20pm

What does it mean to be a GSF 
Accredited Solid Gold care home? 
Sharing best practice and 
showcasing excellence
Maggie Stobbart-Rowlands, 
Ali Pitt-Pladdy

A1 What does it mean to be a GSF 
Accredited Solid Gold care home? 
Sharing best practice and 
showcasing excellence
Maggie Stobbart-Rowlands, 
Ali Pitt-Pladdy

A1

Ethical issues in End of Life Care
Derek Beeston, Staff ordshire University

B1 Building Confi dence in Spiritual 
Care of the Dying
Mark Thomas, GSF Centre

B2

Leadership Skills
Maureen Hinds, National Skills 
Academy for Social Care

C1 Care for Older People, Implications
 of Kings Fund Report
Catherine Foot, Kings Fund

C2

D1 D2Sharing best practice in Acute and 
Community hospitals 
Keri Thomas, Julie Armstrong-Wilson, 
GSF Centre

Clinical Skills in Care for the Dying
What next aft er LCP?
Max Watson and Lucy Giles

Celebrating
GoodPractice

For further information please contact:
The GSF Central Team on 01743 291 892 or accreditation@gsfcentre.co.uk

www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

Discounted rates are available for Solid Gold Club Members 
To register please visit - www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk


