

10th Annual Conference and Awards Ceremony celebrating good practice

"Living Well in the Last Years of Life"

On Friday 26th September 2014

Institute of Education, 20 Bedford Way, London, WC1H 0AL (Walking distance from Euston Station)



Speakers include:

RT Hon Paul Burstow MP Prof Martin Green - Care England Prof John Young - NHS England Dr Lisa Bayliss Pratt - Health Education England Kate Birrell - Care Quality Commision EOL Lead David Oliver - Chair of British Geriatrics Society Catherine Foot - King's Fund Max Watson - Northern Ireland Hospice Alice Perman - BBC

Reasons to attend:

- A not-to-be-missed opportunity to hear national updates in End of Life Care
- Hear up to date policy and government initiatives
- See examples of good practice that inform and inspire your local development
- Presentation of awards for Accredited and Reaccredited organisations
- Sharing of examples of good practice with GSF Accredited Care Homes, Community Hospitals, GP Practices and other organisations
- GSF updates, experience from projects areas across the county including integrated cross boundary care
- A choice of 8 interactive workshops with leading experts
- Inspiring speakers focusing on the challenges of the ageing population and improving End of Life Care

GSF and the Accreditation awards are endorsed by:





Discounted rates are available for Solid Gold Club Members To register please visit - www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

For further information please contact:

The GSF Central Team on 01743 291 892 or accreditation@gsfcentre.co.uk www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

9:00	Registration with Tea and Coffee	
9:45	Welcome	GSF Team
9:50	Setting the scene,Excerpts from BBC Documentary – Protecting our Parents	Professor Keri Thomas, Founder of GSF
10:00	Introduction from Chair—Meeting the Challenges of the Ageing Population	Martin Green, Chief Exec. Care England
10:10	Making Our Health & Care Systems Fit For An Ageing Population - Kings Fund Report	David Oliver, Chair of British Geriatrics Society, Visiting Fellow Kings Fund
10:30	Health and Social Care — Fit for the future	Rt Hon Paul Burstow MP, Chair of DEMOS Commission of Residenal Care (CORC)
10:50	Frailty is the Future	Prof John Young - National Clinical Director for Integration & Frail Elderly, NHS England
11:10	Panel discussion	All above plus Alice Perman, Producer of "Protecting our Parents"
11:30	Tea and Coffee Break	
11:50	The work of The National GSF Centre in End of Life Care • Care Homes • Community Hospitals • Dementia Care	The GSF Team and representatives from different GSF programmes across the country
	 Hospice Support • Spiritual Care Course • Integrated Cross Boundary Care Foundation Sites • Acute Hospitals • Domiciliary Care • Regional Centres • Primary Care 	Tracy Day, Airedale Hospital Kelly Tanner, Excelcare Homecare Division Caroline Scates, St Francis Hospice Peter Nightingale, RCGP
12:40	GSF Awards - Going for Gold Primary Care Quality Recognition and Accreditation	Presented by Peter Nightingale, RCGP
12:55	GSF Awards - Community Hospitals Quality Recognition and Accreditation	Presented by Suzanne Jones, Community Hospitals Association
1:10	Lunch	
1.55	Educating our workforce – Meeting the challenges of the future	Prof Lisa Bayliss-Pratt, Health Education England Director of Nursing
2:10	CQC's new inspection approach and End of Life Care	Kate Birrell, Regulatory Policy Officer, Care Quality Commission
2:30	Workshops — choice of concurrent workshops	Choose one from A1, B1, C1 or D1
3:15	Tea and Coffee Break	
3:35	Workshops — choice of concurrent workshops	Choose one from A2, B2, C2 or D2
4:20	Bringing together the head, hands and heart of care	Max Watson, Medical Director, Northern Ireland Hospice
4:45	GSF Awards - Care Homes Quality Recognition and Re-accreditation and Interviews, Dementia Care Awards & Domiciliary Care Awards	Presented by Maureen Hinds, National Skills Academy for Social Care
5:20	Presentation of Care Home of The Year	Martin Green, Chief Exec. Care England
5.30	Close	
Followed by	Celebratory reception for those receiving their Quality Hallmark Awards	



Delegates are invited to attend two workshops on the day. One from Workshop 1 list and one from Workshop 2 list.

	<i>Workshop 1</i> 2.30pm - 3.15pm	<i>Workshop 2</i> 3.35pm - 4.20pm
A1	What does it mean to be a GSF Accredited Solid Gold care home? Sharing best practice and showcasing excellence Maggie Stobbart-Rowlands, Ali Pitt-Pladdy	A1 What does it mean to be a GSF Accredited Solid Gold care home? Sharing best practice and showcasing excellence Maggie Stobbart-Rowlands, Ali Pitt-Pladdy
B1	Ethical issues in End of Life Care Derek Beeston, Staffordshire University	B2 Building Confidence in Spiritual Care of the Dying Mark Thomas, GSF Centre
C1	Leadership Skills Maureen Hinds, National Skills Academy for Social Care	C2 Care for Older People, Implications of Kings Fund Report Catherine Foot, Kings Fund
D1	Sharing best practice in Acute and Community hospitals Keri Thomas, Julie Armstrong-Wilson, GSF Centre	D2 Clinical Skills in Care for the Dying What next after LCP? Max Watson and Lucy Giles

Discounted rates are available for Solid Gold Club Members To register please visit - www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk

For further information please contact: The GSF Central Team on 01743 291 892 or accreditation@gsfcentre.co.uk www.goldstandardsframework.org.uk